
392 North Main Street
Crossville, Tennessee 38555City of Crossville

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 112-0193 Name: ADA Station

Status:Type: Contract Passed

File created: In control:6/4/2012 City Council

On agenda: Final action:6/12/2012 6/12/2012

Title: Approval of change order with ADA Station Communications in the amount of $2,880 to provide
additional conduit at the New City Hall

Sponsors: Information Technology Department

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. City of Crossville City Hall Conduit Installation Quote 6-4-2012.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approved as recommendedCity Council6/12/2012 1 Pass

City of Crossville Printed on 7/5/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

